

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON 8/29/2017
Minnewawa/Cherry Lane and Cherry Lane/Oxford Alley Improvements

CIP16-06



Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Project Engineer: Colleen Vidinoff
Project Location: Minnewawa/Cherry Lane Alley - Cherry Lane to Ninth
 CherryLane/Oxford Alley - Ninth to Eighth

Project Scope:
 Alley improvements including asphalt concrete paving, concrete valley gutter,
 drive approaches, curb and gutter, sidewalk, and miscellaneous concrete
 work for the Minnewawa/Cherry Lane and Cherry Lane/Oxford Alley from
 Ninth to Cherry Lane and Eighth Street to Ninth Street

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Central Valley Asphalt		Don Berry Construction, Inc.		DeAnda Company		Dawson-Mauldin Const.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00
5	Aggregate Base, Class 2	235	TONS	\$ 63.75	\$ 14,981.25	\$ 92.00	\$ 21,620.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,975.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,975.00
6	Asphalt Concrete, Type "A"	113	TONS	\$ 174.00	\$ 19,662.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 14,125.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 21,470.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 25,425.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk & Curb and Gutter	132	SF	\$ 31.00	\$ 4,092.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,960.00
8	Concrete Valley Gutter	585	LF	\$ 34.30	\$ 20,065.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,475.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 27,495.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 32,760.00
9	Concrete Drive Approach	491	SF	\$ 14.75	\$ 7,242.25	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,838.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,311.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,401.00
10	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Finish Grade	1	LS	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	Miscellaneous Facilities and Operations	1	LS	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
12	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
14	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00
16	Aggregate Base, Class 2	162	TONS	\$ 80.50	\$ 13,041.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 14,904.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,770.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,200.00
17	Asphalt Concrete, Type "A"	78	TONS	\$ 186.00	\$ 14,508.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 19,500.00
18	Concrete Sidewalk & Curb and Gutter	86	LF	\$ 52.25	\$ 4,493.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,408.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 946.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,580.00
19	Concrete Valley Gutter	445	LF	\$ 31.25	\$ 13,906.25	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,575.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 20,915.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 24,920.00
20	Concrete Drive Approach	547	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,658.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,846.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 11,487.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,017.00
21	Miscellaneous Facilities and Operations	1	LS	\$ 3,475.25	\$ 3,475.25	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
				Total Base Amount \$ 164,290.00		\$ 168,581.00		\$ 195,641.00		\$ 250,938.00	